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SCRAMBLE - Stableford   (Recorrido: PROSACYR) FECHA: 02/06/2018  CODIGO: 777018026

Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GUTIERREZ VERDEJO, LUCIO LEON-PROSACYR 10,0 M M 2 9 48 48
CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 12,4 M M 2

2 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 5,1 M M 2 6 47 47
PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 9,7 M M 2

3 FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LUIS ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 10,2 M M 2 7 46 46
RUIZ GARCIA, RAUL LEON-PROSACYR 9,0 M M 2

4 DIAZ-FAES ALVAREZ, JOSE EL CUETO 9,5 M M 2 9 45 45
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALEJAND EL CUETO 15,2 M M 2

ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR 9,4 M M 2 10 45 45
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELE LEON-PROSACYR 13,1 M F 2

FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBE LEON-PROSACYR 10,7 M M 2 11 45 45
GONZALEZ ALONSO, NORBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 17,7 M M 2

7 MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 10,9 M M 2 8 44 44
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 10,2 M M 2

CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 15,7 M M 3 17 44 44
MARBAN GONZALEZ, JULIA Mª LEON-PROSACYR 25,6 M F 3

9 LANOUGUERE MUNNARI, GABRIEL LEON-PROSACYR 5,8 M M 2 5 43 43
ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 8,9 M M 2

RODRIGUEZ VILLENA, JOSE MAN MARQUESA 7,0 M M 2 6 43 43
JIMENEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL TORREPACHECO 8,5 M M 2

REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 14,1 M M 3 11 43 43
MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL LEON-PROSACYR 16,3 M M 3

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL L LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 13 43 43
FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR LEON-PROSACYR 11,0 M M 4

REJAS LOPEZ, JULIAN LEON-PROSACYR 17,5 M M 3 13 43 43
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RAMIRO LEON-PROSACYR 17,0 M M 3

MARTIN CABALLERO, ALVARO EL CUETO 22,5 M M 4 15 43 43
DEL CASTILLO IBAÑEZ, JORGE BIERZO 16,5 M M 4

15 VILLORIA ALONSO, CESAREO LEON-PROSACYR 10,6 M M 2 9 42 42
PARRADO SALAGRE, AGUSTIN LEON-PROSACYR 13,4 M M 2

NUÑEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL FED. CASTILLA Y 19,2 M M 4 12 42 42
DIEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO LEON-PROSACYR 13,3 M M 4

OSTA CORNAGO, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 12,9 M M 3 16 42 42
MARTINEZ CORNAGO, MARIA DOL LEON-PROSACYR 27,7 M F 3

18 SACRISTAN CAMPANO, FEDERICO HIERRO 3 REINO 9,3 M M 2 8 41 41
DEL CANTO CANTO, POLICARPO LEON-PROSACYR 10,4 M M 2

ROJAS GARCIA-CREUS, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 4 11 41 41
ROJAS CARRACEDO, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 10,0 M M 3

TERRON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 11,5 M M 3 12 41 41
ROBLES GARCIA, PAULINO LEON-PROSACYR 19,8 M M 3

GONZALEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 18,5 M M 4 15 41 41
CASTAÑON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 22,1 M M 4

POZO QUIÑONES, JESUS DEL HIERRO 3 REINO 22,8 M M 4 16 41 41
DIAZ PRIEGUE, EDUARDO HIERRO 3 REINO 19,7 M M 4

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR 16,0 M M 3 17 41 41
MARTINEZ DEL DEDO, MARIA AN LEON-PROSACYR 25,1 M F 3

24 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE BIERZO 4,3 M M 1 5 40 40
CALVETE ALESANDER, PABLO BIERZO 8,7 M M 1
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Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO BIERZO 9,3 M M 2 10 40 40
MENDEZ CALLEJA, EMMA BIERZO 14,4 M F 2

GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS MIGUE LEON-PROSACYR 13,5 M M 3 11 40 40
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO LEON-PROSACYR 14,6 M M 3

ROSALES GARCIA, JOSE LUIS HIERRO 3 REINO 16,3 M M 3 12 40 40
GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN HIERRO 3 REINO 15,3 M M 3

GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO LA QUINTA 13,3 M M 3 16 40 40
REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA ARQUEROS 25,7 M F 3

29 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN LEON-PROSACYR 9,1 M M 2 8 39 39
MATEOS GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2

ALVAREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO JA LEON-PROSACYR 11,0 M M 2 12 39 39
ALLER MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA SANCTI PETRI 18,0 M F 2

MOSTAZA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUI HIERRO 3 REINO 23,1 M M 4 15 39 39
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR LEON-PROSACYR 17,6 M M 4

AMO SERRANO, JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 23,7 M M 4 17 39 39
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR LEON-PROSACYR 21,9 M M 4

33 VAQUERO MONTAÑA, ANTOLINO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 10 38 38
ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 12,7 M M 3

DEL CANTO FERNANDEZ, FCO. M LEON-PROSACYR 15,3 M M 3 11 38 38
GUERRA YEBRA, ISIDRO LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M M 3

SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2 11 38 38
BEL URGEL, EMILIO LEON-PROSACYR 18,7 M M 2

PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 18 38 38
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 25,3 M M 4

LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 20 38 38
CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO LEON-PROSACYR 26,4 M M 5

GARCIA CALAMA, ELENA LEON-PROSACYR 30,0 M F 5 21 38 38
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ LEON-PROSACYR 19,7 M F 5

39 GARCIA VIDAL, LUIS IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR 12,0 M M 3 9 37 37
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAQUIN LEON-PROSACYR 11,1 M M 3

DIAZ GALLEGO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 24,1 M M 4 11 37 37
ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR 8,6 M M 4

RABANAL GUERRERO, ALEJANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M M 4 13 37 37
ALZAGA BORREGO, FRANCISCO D LEON-PROSACYR 15,1 M M 4

CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA HIERRO 3 REINO 16,1 M F 3 13 37 37
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON HIERRO 3 REINO 15,9 M M 3

FERRERO GARCIA, TEOTIMO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 16 37 37
CARREÑO GARCIA, LUIS CENTRO FEDERACI 28,9 M M 3

44 GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 11 36 36
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 15,7 M M 3

SEVILLANO GOMEZ, ANDRES LEON-PROSACYR 14,2 M M 3 14 36 36
ALVAREZ PEREZ, MARGARITA LEON-PROSACYR 19,2 M F 3

LORENTE GONZALEZ, FCO. JAVI FED.P.ASTURIAS 14,1 M M 3 15 36 36
POZO MUÑIZ, ROSANA LEON-PROSACYR 22,8 M F 3

NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 17,2 M M 3 16 36 36
RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA LEON-PROSACYR 21,4 M F 3

VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICA LEON-PROSACYR 25,3 M M 4 18 36 36
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA LEON-PROSACYR 18,8 M F 4
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FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RAMON, CA LEON-PROSACYR 23,1 M F 4 18 36 36
MARQUES ALVAREZ, Mª BELEN LEON-PROSACYR 19,4 M F 4

50 MARTINEZ PRADO, OLIVER HIERRO 3 REINO 21,3 M M 4 12 35 35
GARCIA JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 10,7 M M 4

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESU LEON-PROSACYR 22,8 M F 4 17 35 35
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU LEON-PROSACYR 19,5 M M 4

52 DE LA BALLINA PERUYERA, JOS LEON-PROSACYR 4,9 M M 2 6 34 34
RUIZ DE LA FUENTE, MILAGROS LEON-PROSACYR 15,2 M F 2

MODINO MARTINEZ, MANUEL ANG LEON-PROSACYR 17,8 M M 3 12 34 34
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO LEON-PROSACYR 14,8 M M 3

FERNANDEZ IBAN, JUSTINA LEON-PROSACYR 18,5 M F 3 15 34 34
DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY LEON-PROSACYR 15,4 M F 4

55 GRAÑA GONZALEZ, MARIA EMMA LEON-PROSACYR 30,1 M F 5 15 33 33
DEL VALLE PRIETO, LUIS LA TOJA 12,0 M M 5

56 SARMIENTO ALONSO, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 17,8 M M 3 14 30 30
GOMEZ-ARROYO DE LA MORA, BE C.PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 M M 3

GARCIA MARTIN, GUILLERMO LEON-PROSACYR 14,9 M M 3 14 30 30
MUÑIZ GARCIA, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR 22,0 M M 3

58 AJENJO SEBASTIAN, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 12 29 29
VEGA CORRALES, JAVIER LEON-PROSACYR 17,1 M M 3

59 ALVAREZ VIÑUELA, JORGE EL CUETO 35,0 M M 5 20 27 27
RANILLA GARCIA, MELQUIADES LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M M 5

60 BARCOS GARBAYO, JAVIER FED. NAVARRA DE -0,5 M M 1 -2 N.P
LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA SAN SEBASTIAN -1,8 M M 1

CASTRO VAZQUEZ, BENIGNO BIERZO 9,4 M M 2 8 N.P
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE BIERZO 11,0 M M 2
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1 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 5,1 M M 2 6 41 41
PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 9,7 M M 2

2 GUTIERREZ VERDEJO, LUCIO LEON-PROSACYR 10,0 M M 2 9 39 39
CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 12,4 M M 2

FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LUIS ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 10,2 M M 2 7 39 39
RUIZ GARCIA, RAUL LEON-PROSACYR 9,0 M M 2

4 LANOUGUERE MUNNARI, GABRIEL LEON-PROSACYR 5,8 M M 2 5 38 38
ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 8,9 M M 2

5 RODRIGUEZ VILLENA, JOSE MAN MARQUESA 7,0 M M 2 6 37 37
JIMENEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL TORREPACHECO 8,5 M M 2

6 DIAZ-FAES ALVAREZ, JOSE EL CUETO 9,5 M M 2 9 36 36
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALEJAND EL CUETO 15,2 M M 2

MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 10,9 M M 2 8 36 36
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 10,2 M M 2

8 ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR 9,4 M M 2 10 35 35
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELE LEON-PROSACYR 13,1 M F 2

PAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE BIERZO 4,3 M M 1 5 35 35
CALVETE ALESANDER, PABLO BIERZO 8,7 M M 1

10 FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBE LEON-PROSACYR 10,7 M M 2 11 34 34
GONZALEZ ALONSO, NORBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 17,7 M M 2

11 VILLORIA ALONSO, CESAREO LEON-PROSACYR 10,6 M M 2 9 33 33
PARRADO SALAGRE, AGUSTIN LEON-PROSACYR 13,4 M M 2

SACRISTAN CAMPANO, FEDERICO HIERRO 3 REINO 9,3 M M 2 8 33 33
DEL CANTO CANTO, POLICARPO LEON-PROSACYR 10,4 M M 2

13 REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 14,1 M M 3 11 32 32
MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL LEON-PROSACYR 16,3 M M 3

14 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN LEON-PROSACYR 9,1 M M 2 8 31 31
MATEOS GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2

15 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL L LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 13 30 30
FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR LEON-PROSACYR 11,0 M M 4

REJAS LOPEZ, JULIAN LEON-PROSACYR 17,5 M M 3 13 30 30
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RAMIRO LEON-PROSACYR 17,0 M M 3

NUÑEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL FED. CASTILLA Y 19,2 M M 4 12 30 30
DIEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO LEON-PROSACYR 13,3 M M 4

ROJAS GARCIA-CREUS, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 4 11 30 30
ROJAS CARRACEDO, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 10,0 M M 3

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO BIERZO 9,3 M M 2 10 30 30
MENDEZ CALLEJA, EMMA BIERZO 14,4 M F 2

20 MARTIN CABALLERO, ALVARO EL CUETO 22,5 M M 4 15 29 29
DEL CASTILLO IBAÑEZ, JORGE BIERZO 16,5 M M 4

TERRON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 11,5 M M 3 12 29 29
ROBLES GARCIA, PAULINO LEON-PROSACYR 19,8 M M 3

GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS MIGUE LEON-PROSACYR 13,5 M M 3 11 29 29
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO LEON-PROSACYR 14,6 M M 3

23 ROSALES GARCIA, JOSE LUIS HIERRO 3 REINO 16,3 M M 3 12 28 28
GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN HIERRO 3 REINO 15,3 M M 3

VAQUERO MONTAÑA, ANTOLINO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 10 28 28
ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 12,7 M M 3
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GARCIA VIDAL, LUIS IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR 12,0 M M 3 9 28 28
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAQUIN LEON-PROSACYR 11,1 M M 3

DE LA BALLINA PERUYERA, JOS LEON-PROSACYR 4,9 M M 2 6 28 28
RUIZ DE LA FUENTE, MILAGROS LEON-PROSACYR 15,2 M F 2

27 CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 15,7 M M 3 17 27 27
MARBAN GONZALEZ, JULIA Mª LEON-PROSACYR 25,6 M F 3

GONZALEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 18,5 M M 4 15 27 27
CASTAÑON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 22,1 M M 4

ALVAREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO JA LEON-PROSACYR 11,0 M M 2 12 27 27
ALLER MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA SANCTI PETRI 18,0 M F 2

DEL CANTO FERNANDEZ, FCO. M LEON-PROSACYR 15,3 M M 3 11 27 27
GUERRA YEBRA, ISIDRO LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M M 3

SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2 11 27 27
BEL URGEL, EMILIO LEON-PROSACYR 18,7 M M 2

32 OSTA CORNAGO, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 12,9 M M 3 16 26 26
MARTINEZ CORNAGO, MARIA DOL LEON-PROSACYR 27,7 M F 3

POZO QUIÑONES, JESUS DEL HIERRO 3 REINO 22,8 M M 4 16 26 26
DIAZ PRIEGUE, EDUARDO HIERRO 3 REINO 19,7 M M 4

DIAZ GALLEGO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 24,1 M M 4 11 26 26
ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR 8,6 M M 4

35 GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 11 25 25
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 15,7 M M 3

36 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR 16,0 M M 3 17 24 24
MARTINEZ DEL DEDO, MARIA AN LEON-PROSACYR 25,1 M F 3

GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO LA QUINTA 13,3 M M 3 16 24 24
REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA ARQUEROS 25,7 M F 3

MOSTAZA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUI HIERRO 3 REINO 23,1 M M 4 15 24 24
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR LEON-PROSACYR 17,6 M M 4

RABANAL GUERRERO, ALEJANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M M 4 13 24 24
ALZAGA BORREGO, FRANCISCO D LEON-PROSACYR 15,1 M M 4

CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA HIERRO 3 REINO 16,1 M F 3 13 24 24
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON HIERRO 3 REINO 15,9 M M 3

41 MARTINEZ PRADO, OLIVER HIERRO 3 REINO 21,3 M M 4 12 23 23
GARCIA JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 10,7 M M 4

42 AMO SERRANO, JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 23,7 M M 4 17 22 22
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR LEON-PROSACYR 21,9 M M 4

SEVILLANO GOMEZ, ANDRES LEON-PROSACYR 14,2 M M 3 14 22 22
ALVAREZ PEREZ, MARGARITA LEON-PROSACYR 19,2 M F 3

MODINO MARTINEZ, MANUEL ANG LEON-PROSACYR 17,8 M M 3 12 22 22
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO LEON-PROSACYR 14,8 M M 3

45 FERRERO GARCIA, TEOTIMO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 16 21 21
CARREÑO GARCIA, LUIS CENTRO FEDERACI 28,9 M M 3

LORENTE GONZALEZ, FCO. JAVI FED.P.ASTURIAS 14,1 M M 3 15 21 21
POZO MUÑIZ, ROSANA LEON-PROSACYR 22,8 M F 3

47 PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 18 20 20
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 25,3 M M 4

NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 17,2 M M 3 16 20 20
RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA LEON-PROSACYR 21,4 M F 3
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SARMIENTO ALONSO, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 17,8 M M 3 14 20 20
GOMEZ-ARROYO DE LA MORA, BE C.PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 M M 3

AJENJO SEBASTIAN, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 12 20 20
VEGA CORRALES, JAVIER LEON-PROSACYR 17,1 M M 3

51 FERNANDEZ IBAN, JUSTINA LEON-PROSACYR 18,5 M F 3 15 19 19
DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY LEON-PROSACYR 15,4 M F 4

52 LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 20 18 18
CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO LEON-PROSACYR 26,4 M M 5

VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICA LEON-PROSACYR 25,3 M M 4 18 18 18
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA LEON-PROSACYR 18,8 M F 4

FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RAMON, CA LEON-PROSACYR 23,1 M F 4 18 18 18
MARQUES ALVAREZ, Mª BELEN LEON-PROSACYR 19,4 M F 4

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESU LEON-PROSACYR 22,8 M F 4 17 18 18
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU LEON-PROSACYR 19,5 M M 4

GRAÑA GONZALEZ, MARIA EMMA LEON-PROSACYR 30,1 M F 5 15 18 18
DEL VALLE PRIETO, LUIS LA TOJA 12,0 M M 5

57 GARCIA CALAMA, ELENA LEON-PROSACYR 30,0 M F 5 21 17 17
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ LEON-PROSACYR 19,7 M F 5

GARCIA MARTIN, GUILLERMO LEON-PROSACYR 14,9 M M 3 14 17 17
MUÑIZ GARCIA, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR 22,0 M M 3

59 ALVAREZ VIÑUELA, JORGE EL CUETO 35,0 M M 5 20 9 9
RANILLA GARCIA, MELQUIADES LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M M 5

60 CASTRO VAZQUEZ, BENIGNO BIERZO 9,4 M M 2 8 N.P
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE BIERZO 11,0 M M 2

BARCOS GARBAYO, JAVIER FED. NAVARRA DE -0,5 M M 1 -2 N.P
LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA SAN SEBASTIAN -1,8 M M 1


